

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2007

Page 1, line 20, replace "(11,963,715)" with "(12,354,465)" and replace "11,467,611" with "11,076,861"

Page 1, line 21, replace "1,301,687" with "1,692,437" and replace "5,161,253" with "5,552,003"

Page 2, line 10, replace "1,500,575" with "1,891,325" and replace "6,167,307" with "6,558,057"

Page 2, line 11, replace "(11,963,715)" with "(12,354,465)" and replace "(11,467,611)" with "11,076,861"

Renumber accordingly

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.